
S. No. Name

University 

Roll No.

Class Roll 

No. Section EIII Alotted

1 Sourabh Kumar 1905270 1921148 D4ITB2 Cloud

2 Agam Singh 1905299 1921006 D4ITA1 Cloud

3 Anchaldeep kaur 1905303 1921139 D4ITA1 Cloud

4 Anmol Singh 1905307 1921011 D4ITA1 Cloud

5 Arshmeet Kaur 1905310 1921014 D4ITA1 Cloud

6 Daksh Goyal 1905318 1921020 D4ITA1 Cloud

7 Dalip kumar 1905319 1921021 D4ITA1 Cloud

8 Darshdeep Singh 1905320 1921119 D4ITA1 Cloud

9 Dharamveer Singh 1905323 1921024 D4ITA1 Cloud

10 Harjot Singh 1905333 1921035 D4ITA2 Cloud

11 Harshit Garg 1905338 1921040 D4ITA2 Cloud

12 Janav Makkar 1905342 1921046 D4ITA2 Cloud

13 Jaskaran Singh 1905344 1921048 D4ITA2 Cloud

14 kunwar arora 1905356 1921058 D4ITA2 Cloud

15 Lekhnath Khanal 1905358 1921060 D4ITA2 Cloud

16 Nikhil Kumar 1905369 1921134 D4ITB1 Cloud

17 Nitika Uppal 1905371 1921074 D4ITB1 Cloud

18 Parneet Kaur 1905374 1921077 D4ITB1 Cloud

19 Prabhjot Kaur 1905377 1921079 D4ITB1 Cloud

20 Rajan Kumar Singh 1905382 1921128 D4ITB1 Cloud

21 Rishabh Kumar 1905388 1921129 D4ITB1 Cloud

22 Shivam Kumar 1905397 1921097 D4ITB1 Cloud

23 Shubham chaudhary 1905399 1921136 D4ITB2 Cloud

24 Shyam Nayak 1905401 1921099 D4ITB2 Cloud

25 Simranpreet kaur 1905402 1921100 D4ITB2 Cloud

26 Swapleen Kaur Arora 1905405 1921105 D4ITB2 Cloud

27 TEJ KARAN SINGH 1905408 1921108 D4ITB2 Cloud

28 Vaibhav gupta 1905410 1921110 D4ITB2 Cloud

29 Vishal kumar 1905413 1921130 D4ITB2 Cloud

30 Vishal Mauriya 1905414 1921114 D4ITB2 Cloud

31 VIVEK DHIMAN 1905415 1921116 D4ITB2 Cloud
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32 Zeenat Sanghera 1905418 1921118 D4ITB2 Cloud

33 Jasraj Singh 2005008 1921152 D4ITB2 Cloud



S. No. Name

University 

Roll No.

Class Roll 

No. Section EIII Alotted

1 Abanish kumar 1905293 1921120 D4ITA1 Mobile

2 Abhay verma 1905295 1921001 D4ITA1 Mobile

3 Abhishek Punia 1905297 1921005 Mobile

4 Aman Kumar Gandhi 1905302 1921008 D4ITA1 Mobile

5 Animesh Nandan 1905304 1921132 Mobile

6 Ankit Singh 1905305 1921009 D4ITA1 Mobile

7 Ankita 1905306 1921010 D4ITA1 Mobile

8 Anshita Behal 1905308 1921012 Mobile

9 Avinash Kumar 1905313 1921133 D4ITA1 Mobile

10 Balram Yadav 1905314 1921124 D4ITA1 Mobile

11 Chandni kumari 1905317 1921019 D4ITA1 Mobile

12 Davinder Kumar 1905321 1921022 D4ITA1 Mobile

13 Diksha 1905324 1921025 D4ITA1 Mobile

14 Gunvir singh 1905328 1921030 D4ITA2 Mobile

15 GURBINDER SINGH 1905329 1921031 D4ITA2 Mobile

16 Harleen Kaur 1905335 1921037 D4ITA2 Mobile

17 Harmanpreet Kaur 1905337 1921039 D4ITA2 Mobile

18 Jasjot Singh Bagga 1905343 1921047 D4ITA2 Mobile

19 Kushal 1905351 1921125 D4ITA2 Mobile

20 Kushagra Joshi 1905357 1921059 D4ITA2 Mobile

21 Mukul 1905364 1921066 D4ITB1 Mobile

22 Nitin Sharma 1905372 1921075 Mobile

23 Nitish Sharma 1905373 1921076 D4ITB1 Mobile

24 Rajnish kumar 1905383 1921084 D4ITB1 Mobile

25 Raju Kumar Prasad 1905384 1921085 D4ITB1 Mobile

26 Ravneet kaur 1905386 1921087 D4ITB1 Mobile

27 Sakshi Tiwari 1905392 1921092 D4ITB1 Mobile

28 Satinder kumar 1905393 1921093 D4ITB1 Mobile

29 Sharandeep Singh 1905396 1921096 D4ITB1 Mobile

30 Vanshika Chaudhary 1905412 1921112 D4ITB2 Mobile

31 Yatin Bindra 1905416 1921117 D4ITB2 Mobile

32 Kavita Chaurasia 2005009 1921153 D4ITB2 Mobile



S. No. Name

University Roll 

No. Class Roll No. Section

EIV 

Alotted

1 Sourabh Kumar 1905270 1921148 D4ITB2 EE

2 Agam Singh 1905299 1921006 D4ITA1 EE

3 Anchaldeep kaur 1905303 1921139 D4ITA1 EE

4 Ankita 1905306 1921010 D4ITA1 EE

5 Anmol Singh 1905307 1921011 D4ITA1 EE

6 Arshmeet Kaur 1905310 1921014 D4ITA1 EE

7 Chandni kumari 1905317 1921019 D4ITA1 EE

8 Daksh Goyal 1905318 1921020 D4ITA1 EE

9 Darshdeep Singh 1905320 1921119 D4ITA1 EE

10 Dharamveer Singh 1905323 1921024 D4ITA1 EE

11 Diksha 1905324 1921025 D4ITA1 EE

12 Harjot Singh 1905333 1921035 D4ITA2 EE

13 Harleen Kaur 1905335 1921037 D4ITA2 EE

14 Harshit Garg 1905338 1921040 D4ITA2 EE

15 Janav Makkar 1905342 1921046 D4ITA2 EE

16 Jasjot Singh Bagga 1905343 1921047 D4ITA2 EE

17 Jaskaran Singh 1905344 1921048 D4ITA2 EE

18 kunwar arora 1905356 1921058 D4ITA2 EE

19 Kushagra Joshi 1905357 1921059 D4ITA2 EE

20 Lekhnath Khanal 1905358 1921060 D4ITA2 EE

21 Nikhil Kumar 1905369 1921134 D4ITB1 EE

22 Nitika Uppal 1905371 1921074 D4ITB1 EE

23 Prabhjot Kaur 1905377 1921079 D4ITB1 EE

24 Rishabh Kumar 1905388 1921129 D4ITB1 EE

25 Shubham chaudhary 1905399 1921136 D4ITB2 EE

26 Simranpreet kaur 1905402 1921100 D4ITB2 EE

27 Swapleen Kaur Arora 1905405 1921105 D4ITB2 EE

28 TEJ KARAN SINGH 1905408 1921108 D4ITB2 EE

29 Vaibhav gupta 1905410 1921110 D4ITB2 EE

30 Vanshika Chaudhary 1905412 1921112 D4ITB2 EE

31 Yatin Bindra 1905416 1921117 D4ITB2 EE

32 Zeenat Sanghera 1905418 1921118 D4ITB2 EE

33 Jasraj Singh 2005008 1921152 D4ITB2 EE

34 Kavita Chaurasia 2005009 1921153 D4ITB2 EE



S. No. Name

University Roll 

No.

Class Roll 

No. Section EIV Alotted

1 Abanish kumar 1905293 1921120 D4ITA1 ICTA

2 Abhay verma 1905295 1921001 D4ITA1 ICTA

3 Abhishek Punia 1905297 1921005 ICTA

4 Aman Kumar Gandhi 1905302 1921008 D4ITA1 ICTA

5 Animesh Nandan 1905304 1921132 ICTA

6 Ankit Singh 1905305 1921009 D4ITA1 ICTA

7 Anshita Behal 1905308 1921012 ICTA

8 Avinash Kumar 1905313 1921133 D4ITA1 ICTA

9 Balram Yadav 1905314 1921124 D4ITA1 ICTA

10 Dalip kumar 1905319 1921021 D4ITA1 ICTA

11 Davinder Kumar 1905321 1921022 D4ITA1 ICTA

12 Gunvir singh 1905328 1921030 D4ITA2 ICTA

13 GURBINDER SINGH 1905329 1921031 D4ITA2 ICTA

14 Harmanpreet Kaur 1905337 1921039 D4ITA2 ICTA

15 Kushal 1905351 1921125 D4ITA2 ICTA

16 Mukul 1905364 1921066 D4ITB1 ICTA

17 Nitin Sharma 1905372 1921075 ICTA

18 Nitish Sharma 1905373 1921076 D4ITB1 ICTA

19 Parneet Kaur 1905374 1921077 D4ITB1 ICTA

20 Rajan Kumar Singh 1905382 1921128 D4ITB1 ICTA

21 Rajnish kumar 1905383 1921084 D4ITB1 ICTA

22 Raju Kumar Prasad 1905384 1921085 D4ITB1 ICTA

23 Ravneet kaur 1905386 1921087 D4ITB1 ICTA

24 Sakshi Tiwari 1905392 1921092 D4ITB1 ICTA

25 Satinder kumar 1905393 1921093 D4ITB1 ICTA

26 Sharandeep Singh 1905396 1921096 D4ITB1 ICTA

27 Shivam Kumar 1905397 1921097 D4ITB1 ICTA

28 Shyam Nayak 1905401 1921099 D4ITB2 ICTA

29 Vishal kumar 1905413 1921130 D4ITB2 ICTA

30 Vishal Mauriya 1905414 1921114 D4ITB2 ICTA

31 VIVEK DHIMAN 1905415 1921116 D4ITB2 ICTA


